PNEUMATIC AUTO-LIFTER

Ty-REEEZ LFRE | 0] 4]

TSC-461/AK-78

PARTS LIST 20036407




REF.NO. NOTE PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

GAK-780010B0
GAK-29001000
GAK-29007000
GAK-29008000

PNEUMATIC COMPONENTS ASH.
BASE PLATE

FILTER REGULATOR
SOLENOIDE VALVE

QUICK COUPLING A ELBOW

17Hr4 43
Fouya yMIrn
TAWEVE b=

Y {M N AT
D979% § A Ihd

GAK-29015000

1
2
K
4
5 GAK-29009000
)
7 GAK-28010000
8
9

QUICK COUPLING B STRAIGHT
QUICK COUPLING C ELBOW

7{979% 7 B Abb-}
B{a29%' § C IWE

1
1
1
1
1
2
| 1
GAR-29011000  AIR FITTING 1TY¥ § 1
GAS-11419000  TERMINAL BOARD FYN Y 1
10 HP-0013300-00 _ PRESSURE CONNECTION TERMINAL 934957y 2
1 GAR-44003080  CORD ASH. I-F 73 1
12 BT-0600401-EB  AIR HOSE 1 171 1 1.8n
13 BT-0600401-EB  AIR HOSE 2 1741 2 1.7n
14 BT-0600401-EB  AIR HOSE 3 174-7 3 0.1n
15 SN-4032501-SB__ SCREW M3%25 YWILF N AT 1Y HIN25 2
16 SN-4061001-SB SCREW HGX10 JAMVE 1b-5F41y HGX10 2
17 SH-4041601-SR  SCREW M4X16 JIyN 743y HAX16 2
18 GAR-29002000  BASE PLATE COVER F Y YMIEN VAN - 1
18 SN-4040601-SB  SCREW M4X6 YRT/ T3S S T (: 4
20 SK-3482500-SC___ HOOD SCREW 4.8X25 7 vy A yMIIN vhARY 4.8X25 4
21 WP-0501016-SC _ WASHER 5X10.5K1 N9 JEA3Y F & § 5%10.5K1 4
22 GAK-72002000  AIR CYLINDER s 1
23 GAK-72003000  AIR CYLINDER BRACKET 1758 IRy 4 1
2 GAK-29010000  OQUICK COUPLING C ELBOW 29I 7 C b 2
25 SK-6061552-TP __ SCREM M6X15 1735 HY9YY bA3Y HBK1S 2
26 "~ GAK-72004000  LIMK v F 9Ty U 1
27 GAR-72005000  AIR CYLINDER JOINT LIYNA Y 9 1
28 SD-0790351-SP  HINGE SCREW D=7.9 1=3.5 ¥ iy D=1.8 H=3.5 ?
29 MAZ-02508000  CORD CLIP SMALL Huvy7" ya9 2
30 EA-9502B02-00  CORD CLIP LARGE Ho97" ¥ 4 2
31 SS-7110710-SP  CORD CLIP SCREW 11/64-40 L=7 Fav9s7 FA3y’ 11/64-40 =T 3
32 WP-0501016-SD  CORD CLIP WASHER 5X10.5X1 HuyYa7' ¢ 4 3 5X10.5%1 4
33 GES-12153000  CABLE BAND Yaeun’ vb 3

18] 4

JUKI CORPORATION
HEAD OFFICE

2-1. 8-CHOME. KOKURYO-CHO.
CHOFU-CITY. TOKYO 182, JAPAN

LEATHER & HEAVY MATERIAL
EQUIPMENT DIVISION (LHD)
BUSINESS OFFICE

23-3. KABUKI-CHO 1-CHOME.
SHINJUKU-KU, TOKYO 160. JAPAN

CABLE : JUKI TOKYO
TELEX : J22967. 232-2301
PHONE : 03(3205)1081

JUKI kXS5
T182 mEEFEMHEERS-2-1
TEL. 03-3480-1111 (%)

REREWMEZEH(LHD)

T160 RREBHFEXFEZEN-23-3
TEL. 03-3205-1081 (F17)L12)

HBLVKSD, SHEBHS
To order or for further
information,

please contact :

HKZON—VUIANIBRIBDL-HFPELLEETDIENHDET,

* The description covered in this parts list is subject to change for improvement of the commodity without notice.

HION—VUANE, 1P E2AREOBRAETHRE - FIBILI-EDTY,
* This parts list is edited and printed in accordance with the product specifications as of February. 1991,

1991. 2 Printed in Japan




